Overlook Golf Course Fee Schedule - 2025

VIIl. Overlook Golf Course Fees

The following greens fees, cart rental rates, outings and passbook rates are established for the Overlook Golf Course in
accordance with the following schedule:

Fee Type Fee Description Greens Fees With Cart
WEEKDAY 18 HOLES
Open - 3:00PM $33 $48
Open - 3:00PM Resident $28 s41
3:00PM - 7:00 PM $26 $41
Senior (60+) $24 $37
Senior Resident (60+) $21) $32
Junior (17 and under) $20 $35
18 Hole Ladies League $24 $37
Twilight after 7:00 PM — walking only $22
WEEKDAY 9 HOLES
Open —7:00PM $22 $32
Open — 7:00PM Resident $18 $28
Senior (60+) $20 $30
Senior Resident (60+) $16 $26
9 Hole League $20 $29
WEEKEND / HOLIDAY 18 HOLES
Open - 3:00 PM $44 $59
Open - 3:00 PM Resident $38 $51
3:00PM —7:00 PM $32 $47
Resident (60+) $35 $48
Senior Resident (60+) $30 $41
Junior after 1:00 PM $26 $41
Twilight after 7:00 PM — walking only $22
WEEKEND / HOLIDAY 9 HOLES
Open - 3:00 PM $39 $54
Open - 3:00 PM Resident $33 $46
Open — 3:00 PM Senior (60+) $33 $46
Open — 3:00 PM Senior Resident (60+) $28 $39
3:00 PM - 7:00 PM $24 $35
WEEKDAY WINTER
18 Holes $22 $35
Senior (60+) $20 $30
9 Holes $17 $26

Manheim Township 2025 Fee Resolution, Overlook Golf Course - Page 1 of 2




Overlook Golf Course Fee Schedule - 2025

Fee Type

Fee Description

Greens Fees

With Cart

WEEKEND WINTER

18 Holes $26 $39
Senior (60+) $25 $34
9 Holes $20 $28
Fee Type Fee Description Fee
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES
Pull Carts $5
Range Tokens $6)
Junior Membership $750
OUTING RATES
Monday, Wednesday, Thursday $5,250
Friday $5,450
Weekends and Holidays $6,550
PASSBOOK RATES
10 Passes
20 Passes
30 Passes
50 Passes

10 Passes Resident

20 Passes Resident

30 Passes Resident

50 Passes Resident

10 Passes Senior

20 Passes Senior

30 Passes Senior

50 Passes Senior

10 Passes Senior Resident

20 Passes Senior Resident

30 Passes Senior Resident

50 Passes Senior Resident

Weekend Up Charge for Passbooks
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